Atmel Aerospace
Rad-Hard Integrated Circuits
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
2 © 2015  /  www.atmel.com
Company Experience
Long-term Commitment to the Aerospace Industry
Atmel® Aerospace components are all fully designed, assembled, tested, and qualified in Europe.

10 © 2015  /  www.atmel.com
Atmel Aerospace Product Ordering Information
Atmel Ordering Code Package Type Operating Voltage Quality Level
TSC695F and TSC695FL Processors
TSC695F-25MA-E CQFP256 5V/25MHz Engineering Samples
5962-0054001QXC CQFP256 5V/25MHz QML-Q
5962-0054001VXC CQFP256 5V/25MHz QML-V
5962R0054001VXC CQFP256 5V/25MHz QML-V RHA
951200301 CQFP256 5V/25MHz ESCC
AT697F and ATF697FF Processors
AT697F-2H-E CCGA349 3.3V/100MHz Engineering Samples
AT697F-KG-E CQFP256 3.3V/100MHz Engineering Samples
5962-0722402QXB CCGA349 3.3V/100MHz QML-Q
5962-0722402QYC CQFP256 3.3V/100MHz QML-Q
AT697F-2H-SV CCGA 349 3.3V/100MHz QML-V equiv.
5962-0722402VYC CQFP256 3.3V/100MHz QML-V
AT697F-2H-SR CCGA349 3.3V/100MHz QML-V RHA equiv.
5962R0722402VYC CQFP256 3.3V/100MHz QML-V RHA
ATF697FF-ZA-E CQFP352 3.3V/100MHz Engineering Samples
5962-1422901QXC CQFP352 3.3V/100MHz QML-Q
5962-1422901VXC CQFP352 3.3V/100MHz QML-V
5962R1422901VXC CQFP352 3.3V/100MHz QML-V RHA
AT697F and ATF697FF Development Kits
AT697-EK
ATF697-EK
AT7913E Processors
AT7913E-2H-E CCGA349 3.3V/50MHz Engineering Samples
5962-10A0301QXB CCGA349 3.3V/50MHz QML-Q
5962-10A0301VXB CCGA349 3.3V/50MHz QML-V
5962R10A0301VXB CCGA349 3.3V/50MHz QML-V RHA
AT7913E-2U-E CLGA349 3.3V/50MHz Engineering Samples
5962-10A0301QYC CLGA349 3.3V/50MHz QML-Q
5962-10A0301VYC CLGA439 3.3V/50MHz QML-V
5962R10A0301VYC CLGA349 3.3V/50MHz QML-V RHA
AT7913E-YC-E CQFP352 3.3V/50MHz Engineering Samples
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
11Atmel Aerospace Rad-Hard Integrated Circuits
Atmel Aerospace
Rad-Hard Integrated Circuits
Atmel Ordering Code Package Type Operating Voltage Quality Level
5962-10A0301QZC CQFP352 3.3V/50MHz QML-Q
5962-10A0301VZC CQFP352 3.3V/50MHz QML-V
AT7913E-YC-SR CQFP352 3.3V/50MHz QML-V RHA equiv.
Communication ICs
AT7910EKB-E CQFP196 Engineering Samples
5962-09A0301QXC CQFP196 QML-Q
5962-09A0301VXC CQFP196 QML-V
5962R09A03VXC CQFP196 3.3V QML-V RHA
AT40 FPGA
AT40KEL040KW1-E CQFP160 3.3V Engineering Samples
AT40KEL040KZ1-E CQFP256 3.3V Engineering Samples
5962-0325001QXC CQFP160 3.3V QML-Q
5962-0325001QYC CQFP256 3.3V QML-Q
5962-0325001VXC CQFP160 3.3V QML-V
5962-0325001VYC CQFP256 3.3V QML-V
5962R0325001VXC CQFP160 3.3V QML-V RHA
5962R0325001VYC CQFP256 QML-V RHA
930400801 CQFP160 3.3V ESCC
930400802 CQFP256 3.3V ESCC
AT40KFL040KW1-E CQFP160 3.3V / 5V tolerant Engineering Samples
AT40KFL040KZ1-E CQFP256 3.3V / 5V tolerant Engineering Samples
5962-0325002QXC CQFP160 3.3V / 5V tolerant QML-Q

Atmel Aerospace
Rad-Hard Integrated Circuits
Atmel Ordering Code Package Type Operating
Voltage Format Prime Speed Spec
(ns/mA) Quality Level
Serial EEPROM AT17LV010 & AT69170
AT17LV010-10DP-E
FP28 3-3.6V 1Mx1 100/10
Engineering samples
AT17LV010-10DP-MQ QML-Q like
AT17LV010-10DP-SV QML-V like
AT69170F-DT-E
FP18 3-3.6V 4Mx1 70/15
Engineering samples
AT69170F-DT-MQ QML-Q like
AT69170F-DT-SV QML-V like
Parallel  EEPROM AT28C010
AT28C010-12DK-E
FP32 4.5-5.5V 128Kx8 120/80
Engineering samples
AT28C010-12DK -MQ QML-Q like
AT28C010-12DK-SV/MQ QML-V like
SRAM M65609 AT65609EHV AT60142 AT68166
MMDJ-65609EV-40-E
FP32 3-3.6V 128kx8 40/50
Engineering samples
5962-0250101QXC QML-Q
5962-0250101VXC QML-V
SMDJ-65609EV-40SCC ESCC
5962R0250101VXC QML-V RHA
AT65609EHV-DJ40-E
FP32
4.5-5.5V 128Kx8 40/50
Engineering samples
AT65609EHV-DJ40MQ QML-Q
AT65609EHV-DJ40SV QML-V
AT65609EHV-DJ40SR ESCC
AT65609EHV-C940-E
SB32
Engineering samples
AT65609EHV-C940MQ QML-Q
AT65609EHV-C940SV QML-V
AT65609EHV-C940SR ESCC
w
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.

14 © 2015  /  www.atmel.com
Atmel Ordering Code Package Type Operating
Voltage Format Prime Speed Spec
(ns/mA) Quality Level
AT60142H-DS15M-E
FP36 3-3.6V 512Kx8
15/180
(12/220)
Engineering samples
5962-0520804QYC QML-Q
5962-0520804VYC QML-V
5962R0520804VYC QML-V RHA
AT60142H-DS15MSCC ESCC
AT60142HT-DS17M-E
17/170
Engineering samples
5962-0520803QYC QML-Q
5962-0520803VYC QML-V
5962R0520803VYC QML-V RHA
AT60142HT-DS17MSCC ESCC
AT68166H-YS18-E
FP68 3-3.6V
4*
512Kx8
18/170
Engineering samples
5962-0622906QYC QML-Q
5962-0622906VYC QML-V
5962R0622906VYC QML-V RHA
AT68166H-YS18-SCC ESCC
AT68166HT-YS20-E
20/165
Engineering samples
5962-0622905QYC QML-Q
5962-0622905VYC QML-V
5962R0622905VYC QML-V RHA
AT68166HT-YS20-SCC ESCC
FIFO 67204 67206(1)     DPR 67025
MMCP-67204HV-15-E SB28
4.5-5.5V 4Kx9
15/120
Engineering samples
MMDP-67204HV-15-E FP28 Engineering samples
5962-8956810QTC SB28 QML-Q
5962-8956810QNC FP28 QML-Q
5962-8956810VTC SB28 QML-V
5962-8956810VNC FP28 QML-V
5962D8956810VTC SB28 QML-V RHA
5962D8956810VNC FP28 QML-V RHA
SMCP-67204HV-15SCC SB28 ESCC
SMDP-67204HV-15SCC FP28 ESCC
5962-8956809QTC SB28 QML-Q
5962-8956809QNC FP28
30/110
QML-Q
5962-8956809VTC SB28 QML-V
5962-8956809VNC FP28 QML-V
5962D8956809VTC SB28 QML-V RHA
5962D8956809VNC FP28 QML-V RHA
SMCP-67204HV-30SCC SB28 ESCC
SMDP-67204HV-30SCC FP28 ESCC
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.

Atmel Aerospace
Rad-Hard Integrated Circuits
Atmel Ordering Code Package Type Operating
Voltage Format Prime Speed Spec
(ns/mA) Quality Level
MMCP-67206HV-15-E SB28
4.5-5.5V 16Kx9
15/120
Engineering samples
MMDP-67206HV-15-E FP28 Engineering samples
5962-9317708QTC SB28 QML-Q
5962-9317708QNC FP28 QML*Q
5962-9317708VTC SB28 QML-V
5962-9317708VNC FP28 QML-V
5962D9317708VTC SB28 QML-V RHA
5962D9317708VNC FP28 QML-V RHA
SMCP-67206HV-15SCC SB28 ESCC
SMDP-67206HV-15SCC FP28 ESCC
5962-9317707QTC SB28
30/110
QML-Q
5962-9317707QNC FP28 QML*Q
5962-9317707VTC SB28 QML-V
5962-9317707VNC FP28 QML-V
5962D9317707VTC SB28 QML-V RHA
5962D9317707VNC FP28 QML-V RHA
SMCP-67206HV-30SCC SB28 ESCC
SMDP-67206HV-30SCC FP28 ESCC
MMCP-672061HV-15-E SB28
4.5-5.5V 16Kx9
15/120
Engineering samples
MMDP-672061HV-15-E FP28 Engineering samples
5962-9317710QTC SB28 QML-Q
5962-9317710QNC FP28 QML*Q
5962-9317710VTC SB28 QML-V
5962-9317710VNC FP28 QML-V
5962D9317710VTC SB28 QML-V RHA
5962D9317710VNC FP28 QML-V RHA
SMCP-672061HV-15SCC SB28 ESCC
SMDP-672061HV-15SCC FP28 ESCC
5962-9317709QTC SB28
30/110
QML-Q
5962-9317709QNC FP28 QML*Q
5962-9317709VTC SB28 QML-V
5962-9317709VNC FP28 QML-V
5962D9317709VTC SB28 QML-V RHA
5962D9317709VNC FP28 QML-V RHA
SMCP-672061HV-30SCC SB28 ESCC
SMDP-672061HV-30SCC FP28 ESCC
MMK2-67025EV-30-E FP84
4.5-5.5V 8Kx16
30/200
Engineering samples
5962-9161709QZC FP84 QML-Q
5962-9161709VZC FP84 QML-V
930105001 FP84 ESCC
5962-9161706QZC FP84
45/180
QML-Q
5962-9161706VZC FP84 QML-V
930105002 FP84 ESCC
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.